
DIPL. - ING.
M. R. SCHAIBLE

SCHAIBLE ARCHITEKTEN

WEIDENSTRASSE   8
77933 LAHR / SCHW.
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INNENGEHEGE
SAIMIRI-AFFEN

ORANGERIE

1.
87

48
3.

00
1.20 5.36 2.70 6.10

1.
70

1.
43

2.
37BERG-

STRASSE

BE
ST

EH
. 

SA
ND

ST
EI

NW
AN

D

FUTTER-
GANG

OST-WEST-
ACHSE

FUTTERKÜCHE
HEIZUNG

NEUBAU TIERPAVILLON IM STADTPARK LAHR

BAUHERR: STADT LAHR
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